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Langd KM - Hemus

36 deltagare, Vasalopssparet
Mellan -6 och -8 grader C

D10 - 2km
1 Wilma
2 Lova

D14 - 4 km
1 Frida

D16 -4 km
1 Sofie

D21-7 km
1 Hanna
2 Laura
3 Lena
4 Emelie
5 Sara

D45 - 4 km
1 Lena
2 Sara
3 Siv

D55-4 km
1 Gunnel

H10 - 2 km
1 Albin
2 Kristian

H21-7 km
1 Erik
2 Linus
3 Simon
4 Thomas
5 Bjorn
6 Per

H45 - 7 km
1 Anders
2 Henrik
3 Olof
4 Conny

Hermansson
Sandberg

Brudin

Karlsson Holmer

Eriksson
Csucs-Fenyvesi
Hermansson
Brudin

Hodler

Karlsson Holmer
Lissmyr
Brodin

Rask

Tynell
Csucs

Larsson
Rapp
Hodler
Hermansson
Wrahme
Holm

Hvittfeldt
Jonsson
Eriksson
Eriksson

D10
D10

D14

D16

D21
D21
D21
D21
D21

D45
D45
D45

D55

H10
H10

H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21

H45
H45
H45
H45

Fram
4:37
7:20

11:34

6:04

9:22

11:36
11:54
11:40
11:59

6:59
7:34
12:28

8:43

8:00
16:55

8:10
8:24
10:06
9:55
10:17
10:26

9:51
9:44
14:47
17:32

Tillbaka
4:21
6:53

9:52

5:37

9:12

11:05
11:10
11:30
11:24

6:31
7:06
12:01

8:00

8:21
17:13

8:02
8:19
9:27
9:45
10:06
10:12

9:21
9:48
13:48
18:02

Total tid
08:58
14:13

21:26
11:41

18:34
22:41
23:04
23:10
23:23

13:30
14:40
24:29

16:43

16:21
34:08

16:12
16:43
19:33
19:40
20:23
20:38

19:12
19:32
28:35
35:34



H55 - 4 km
1 Thomas
2 Bjorn
3 Tord
4 UIf
5 Anders

H65 - 4 km
1 Sten
2 Bosse
3 Ingemar
4 Kea
5 Lars-Erik
6 Conny

Sparr
Albinsson
Norell
Rask
Thomée

Svangren
Wallin
Lind

Tjader
Blomberg Dolff

H55
H55
H55
H55
H55

H65
H65
H65
H65
H65
H65

5:48
5:51
7:12
8:05
13:03

8:19
8:32
9:36
10:12
10:42
10:57

5:33
5:33
6:38
7:29
13:31

7:45
7:54
9:18
9:45
10:18
10:19

11:21
11:24
13:50
15:34
26:34

16:04
16:26
18:54
19:57
21:00
21:16



