



Längd KM - Hemus



36 deltagare, Vasaloppspåret
Mellan -6 och -8 grader C

			Fram	Tillbaka	Total tid
D10 - 2km					
1	Wilma Hermansson	D10	4:37	4:21	08:58
2	Lova Sandberg	D10	7:20	6:53	14:13
D14 - 4 km					
1	Frida Brudin	D14	11:34	9:52	21:26
D16 - 4 km					
1	Sofie Karlsson Holmer	D16	6:04	5:37	11:41
D21 - 7 km					
1	Hanna Eriksson	D21	9:22	9:12	18:34
2	Laura Csucs-Fenyvesi	D21	11:36	11:05	22:41
3	Lena Hermansson	D21	11:54	11:10	23:04
4	Emelie Brudin	D21	11:40	11:30	23:10
5	Sara Hodler	D21	11:59	11:24	23:23
D45 - 4 km					
1	Lena Karlsson Holmer	D45	6:59	6:31	13:30
2	Sara Lissmyr	D45	7:34	7:06	14:40
3	Siv Brodin	D45	12:28	12:01	24:29
D 55 - 4 km					
1	Gunnel Rask	D55	8:43	8:00	16:43
H10 - 2 km					
1	Albin Tynell	H10	8:00	8:21	16:21
2	Kristian Csucs	H10	16:55	17:13	34:08
H21 - 7 km					
1	Erik Larsson	H21	8:10	8:02	16:12
2	Linus Rapp	H21	8:24	8:19	16:43
3	Simon Hodler	H21	10:06	9:27	19:33
4	Thomas Hermansson	H21	9:55	9:45	19:40
5	Björn Wrahme	H21	10:17	10:06	20:23
6	Per Holm	H21	10:26	10:12	20:38
H45 - 7 km					
1	Anders Hvittfeldt	H45	9:51	9:21	19:12
2	Henrik Jonsson	H45	9:44	9:48	19:32
3	Olof Eriksson	H45	14:47	13:48	28:35
4	Conny Eriksson	H45	17:32	18:02	35:34

H55 - 4 km

1	Thomas	Sparr	H55	5:48	5:33	11:21
2	Björn	Albinsson	H55	5:51	5:33	11:24
3	Tord	Norell	H55	7:12	6:38	13:50
4	Ulf	Rask	H55	8:05	7:29	15:34
5	Anders	Thoméé	H55	13:03	13:31	26:34

H65 - 4 km

1	Sten	Svangren	H65	8:19	7:45	16:04
2	Bosse	Wallin	H65	8:32	7:54	16:26
3	Ingemar	Lind	H65	9:36	9:18	18:54
4	Kea		H65	10:12	9:45	19:57
5	Lars-Erik	Tjäder	H65	10:42	10:18	21:00
6	Conny	Blomberg Dolff	H65	10:57	10:19	21:16